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Your Local Broker, Internationally

		
 
Berthon UK
 (Lymington, Hampshire - UK)

Sue Grant

sue.grant@berthon.co.uk

0044 (0)1590 679 222

 
Berthon France
 (Mandelieu La Napoule, France)

Bruno Kairet

bruno.kairet@berthonfrance.fr

0033 (0)4 93 63 66 80

 
Berthon Scandinavia
 (Henån, Sweden)

Magnus Kullberg

magnus.kullberg@berthonscandinavia.se

0046 304 694 000

	


		
 
Berthon Spain
 (Palma de Mallorca, Spain)

Simon Turner

simon.turner@berthoninternational.com

0034 639 701 234

 
Berthon USA
 (Rhode Island, USA)

Jennifer Stewart

jennifer.stewart@berthonusa.com

001 401 846 8404
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Please contact any of our international offices and we’ll be delighted to help you. Alternatively, please submit an enquiry via our contact form.








	


	

Berthon UK

Bath Road, Lymington

	Hampshire, SO41 3YL

	England

0044 (0)1590 679 222

brokers@berthon.co.uk

berthoninternational.com





Berthon Scandinavia

Ängsvägen 12

	473 33 Henån

	Sweden

0046 304 694 000

brokers@berthonscandinavia.se

berthonscandinavia.se





Berthon Spain
 (Yacht Sales)

Edificio Reina Constanza

	Calle Porto Pi 8 - 8B

	07015 Palma de Mallorca
Spain

0034 871 044 659

brokers@berthonspain.com

berthonspain.com





Berthon Spain
 (Yacht Services)

Carrer de Can Rius 14 - Local 1

	07610 Palma de Mallorca

	Spain

0034 971 415 441

services@berthonspain.com

berthonspain.com





Berthon USA

40 Mary Street, Newport

Rhode Island 02840

USA

001 401 846 8404

sales@berthonusa.com

berthonusa.com
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